Vehicle Detail
Date
23/07/2025
23/07/2025
25/06/2025
25/06/2025
25/06/2025
25/06/2025
11/06/2025
11/06/2025
11/06/2025
11/06/2025
11/06/2025
10/04/2025
10/04/2025
10/04/2025
10/04/2025
10/04/2025
10/04/2025
24/02/2025
24/01/2025
24/01/2025
24/01/2025
24/01/2025
24/01/2025
24/01/2025
15/01/2025
15/01/2025
15/01/2025
15/01/2025
21/10/2024
21/10/2024
21/10/2024
21/10/2024
21/10/2024
28/02/2024
12/02/2024
12/02/2024
06/11/2023
06/11/2023
06/11/2023
06/11/2023
28/02/2023
01/11/2022
01/11/2022
01/11/2022
27/10/2022
27/10/2022

YD16FVH FORD
Odo Job Type
0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY
0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY
0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST
0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST
0 Admin Charges
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 TYRES
0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY
0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY
0 REPAIRS TO SUSPENSION
0 REPAIRS TO SUSPENSION
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 Admin Charges
0 RFL
0 TYRES
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 TYRES
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 MOT
0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST
0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES
0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES
0 RFL
96,710 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
96,710 ROAD TEST
93,101 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
93,101 REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM
93,101 MOT
93,101 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
0 RFL
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST
0 TYRES
0 TYRES

TRANSIT 350

Description

CALLOUT CHARGE(S) - ADD

RECOVERY - NON CONTRACTUAL

DPF - PARTICULATE FILTER - ENG

LAMP(S) - ELE

PARTICULATE FILTER - ENG

CONSUMABLE CHARGE - ADD

ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE

VALVE - TYR

CALLOUT CHARGE(S) - ADD

BALANCE - TYR

235/65R16 - TYR

RECOVERY - NON CONTRACTUAL

OUT OF HOURS CALL ouT

ROAD SPRING - SUS

ROAD SPRING - SUS

ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE

CONSUMABLE CHARGE - ADD

RFL Mar 2025

VALVE - TYR

ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE

BALANCE - TYR

235/65R16 - TYR

235/65R16 - TYR

CALLOUT CHARGE(S) - ADD

BALANCE - TYR

235/65R16 - TYR

ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE

VALVE - TYR

Recharge Routine, Service - Annual - Novuna Bespoke Event, Rchg From Inv: 2214210

Recharge Routine, MOT - Class VII (Goods Vehicles), Rchg From Inv: 2214210

Recharge Remove & Refit, Other Unspecified Work - Remove & Refit, Seal/Gasket/Joint, Rchg From Inv:
Recharge Remove & Refit, Hydraulic Fluid - Remove & Refit, Hydraulic fluid (Brake), Rchg From Inv: 2
Recharge Remove & Refit, Disc - Remove & Refit, Disc (incl. pads) - rear (pair), Rchg From Inv: 2214
RFL Mar 24

Recharge Remove & Refit, Instruments - Remove & Refit, Instruments - instrument panel, Rchg From Inv
Recharge Check, Checks - Check, Investigate & Report, Rchg From Inv: 94200L INTERMITTENT LOSS OF TOT
Recharge Routine, 90000 mis/kms Service - 2013/20 Transit (30,000 Intervals), Rchg From Inv: 93285L
Recharge Remove & Refit, Cooling Fan Motor - Remove & Refit, Cooling fan motor, Rchg From Inv: 93285
Recharge Routine, MOT - Class VIl (Goods Vehicles), Rchg From Inv: 93285L

Recharge Remove & Refit, Lamps - Remove & Refit, Lamps exterior (front) - dipped beam bulb left, Rch
RFL Mar 2023

Class VIl MoT Test

S7 SERVICE

Auxiliary drive belt (polyrib belt)

Change Tyre

Tyre Valve Inner Repair



27/10/2022
27/10/2022
27/10/2022
27/10/2022
27/10/2022
27/10/2022
25/04/2022
25/04/2022
25/04/2022
25/04/2022
25/04/2022
28/02/2022
28/02/2022
19/11/2021
19/11/2021
19/11/2021
19/11/2021
19/11/2021
19/11/2021
19/11/2021
19/11/2021
16/11/2021
16/11/2021
16/11/2021
16/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
11/11/2021
03/06/2021
03/06/2021
03/06/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021
24/03/2021
02/03/2021

0 TYRES

0 TYRES

0 TYRES

0 TYRES

0 TYRES

0 TYRES

0 ACCIDENT REPAIRS

0 COLLECTION & DELIVERY

0 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)

0 REPAIRS TO FUEL SYSTEM
71,194 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY

0 RFL

0 RFL

0 RELIEF VEHICLE HIRE

0 RELIEF VEHICLE HIRE

0 RELIEF VEHICLE HIRE

0 RELIEF VEHICLE HIRE

0 RELIEF VEHICLE HIRE

0 RELIEF VEHICLE HIRE

0 RELIEF VEHICLE HIRE

0 RELIEF VEHICLE HIRE

0 RELIEF VEHICLE HIRE

0 RELIEF VEHICLE HIRE

0 RELIEF VEHICLE HIRE

0 RELIEF VEHICLE HIRE

0 REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM

0 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)

0 ACCIDENT REPAIRS

0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES

0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST

0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 COLLECTION & DELIVERY

0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES

0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES

0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES

0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY

0 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)
0 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)

0 REPAIRS TO FUEL SYSTEM
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 REPAIRS TO FUEL SYSTEM
57,356 ACCIDENT REPAIRS
57,356 ACCIDENT REPAIRS
57,356 ACCIDENT REPAIRS
57,356 ACCIDENT REPAIRS
57,356 ACCIDENT REPAIRS
55,601 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY

Wheel Balance

Disposal of Tyre Casing

Disposal of Tyre Casing

Wheel Balance

Tyre Valve Inner Repair

Change Tyre

Lamps exterior - indicator/parking light assy
Basic road test (add once only)

Door mirror glass

Fuel filter element - in line

FUEL INJECTION

RFL Feb 2022

RFL Feb 2022

Business Collection

Business Delivery

Road Fund Tax - Car

Basic Rental

Business Collection

Business Delivery

Road Fund Tax - Car

Basic Rental

Business Delivery

Road Fund Tax - Car

Basic Rental

Business Collection

check air conditioning system air flow and pe
Door (front) - checkstrap right

R&R Reflector

Hydraulic fluid (Brake)

Auxiliary drive belt (polyrib belt)

S6 SERVICE

Class VIl MoT Test

Collection & Delivery

Pads - front (axle set)

Pads - rear (axle set)

ROLLER BRAKE TEST

R&R Roof Beacon

REPAIR REAR STEP

inspect towbar and socket as per service sche
Exhaust gas recirculation (EGR) valve
Engine management - read fault codes
Glow plugs (all)

Roadwheel

Roadwheel

29135/Investigate & Report
29113/Other Unspecified Repair
29113/Other Unspecified Repair
Additional Battery



02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
01/03/2021
04/12/2020
04/12/2020
02/10/2020
02/10/2020
02/10/2020
02/10/2020
29/02/2020
22/01/2020
22/01/2020
22/01/2020
22/01/2020
06/09/2019
06/09/2019
13/08/2019
13/08/2019
13/08/2019
13/08/2019
13/08/2019
13/08/2019
13/08/2019
13/08/2019
13/08/2019
13/08/2019
13/08/2019
13/08/2019
01/03/2019
17/01/2019
17/01/2019
17/01/2019
17/01/2019
17/01/2019
17/01/2019
17/01/2019
17/01/2019
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018

55,601 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
55,601 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
55,601 REPAIRS INTERNAL FITTINGS
55,601 COLLECTION & DELIVERY
55,601 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY
0 RFL
54,306 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
54,306 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 RFL
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES
0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES
0 500 HR SERVICE & INSP 6 MONTHS
0 500 HR SERVICE & INSP 6 MONTHS
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 TYRES
0 RFL
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 TYRES
0 DECOMMISSIONING (PRE AUCTION)
0 DECOMMISSIONING (PRE AUCTION)
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 TYRES
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)
0 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)
0 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)
0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

Additional Battery

WE REQUIRE 1 HOURS LABOUR TO ASSES AND ATTEMP
Lock set

WE WERE ASKED TO RECOVER VEHICLE AS LOCKED OU
WE REQUIRE 1 HOURS LABOUR TO ASSES AND ATTEMP
RFL Feb 2021

Class VIl MoT Test

S5 SERVICE

Tyre Valve Inner Repair

Disposal of Tyre Casing

Change Tyre

Wheel Balance

RFL FEB 2020

Class VIl MoT Test

S4 SERVICE

ROLLER BRAKE TEST

Pads - front (axle set)

FULL SERVICE AND INSPECTION INCLUDING ATTACHMENTS B SERVICE FIXED PRICE PM
FULL SERVICE AND INSPECTION INCLUDING ATTACHMENTS B SERVICE FIXED PRICE PM

Disposal of Tyre Casing
Change Tyre

Tyre Valve Inner Repair
Change Tyre

Wheel Balance

Wheel Balance

Tyre Valve Inner Repair
Disposal of Tyre Casing
Wheel Balance

Tyre Valve Inner Repair
Disposal of Tyre Casing
Change Tyre

RFL February 2019
Class VIl MoT Test

S3 SERVICE

Spare wheel carrier
PreMOT Test

PreMOT Test

Class VIl MoT Test

S3 SERVICE

Spare wheel carrier

S2 SERVICE

OTHER UNSPECIFIED WORK - ROUTINE/ UNSCHEDULED LABOUR - EA0517 VEHICLE CONDITION

S2 SERVICE

OTHER UNSPECIFIED WORK - ROUTINE/ UNSCHEDULED LABOUR - EA0517 VEHICLE CONDITION

S2 SERVICE

OTHER UNSPECIFIED WORK - ROUTINE/ UNSCHEDULED LABOUR - EA0517 VEHICLE CONDITION
OTHER UNSPECIFIED WORK - ROUTINE/ UNSCHEDULED LABOUR - EA0517 VEHICLE CONDITION

S2 SERVICE



15/02/2018
05/03/2017
22/02/2017
23/01/2017
23/01/2017
08/11/2016
29/09/2016

1

0 RFL

0 RFL

0 RFL

0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)

0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE
0 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)

RFL EA MAR 18

RFL ENGLAND MARCH 2017

RFL FEB 17

29135/Investigate & Report

29175/Unscheduled Labour

Door (front) - mirror (exterior) right - Elec Controlled/Heated/Retractable
Request to supply and fit deadlocks to vehicle - Parts



No



