Vehicle Detail	YD16FVH FORD	TRANSIT 350
	Odo Job Type	Description
23/07/2025	0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY	CALLOUT CHARGE(S) - ADD
23/07/2025		RECOVERY - NON CONTRACTUAL
25/06/2025		DPF - PARTICULATE FILTER - ENG
25/06/2025	•	LAMP(S) - ELE
25/06/2025		PARTICULATE FILTER - ENG
25/06/2025	•	CONSUMABLE CHARGE - ADD
	<u> </u>	
11/06/2025	,	ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE
11/06/2025		VALVE - TYR
11/06/2025	0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY	CALLOUT CHARGE(S) - ADD
11/06/2025		BALANCE - TYR
11/06/2025	0 TYRES	235/65R16 - TYR
10/04/2025	0 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY	RECOVERY - NON CONTRACTUAL
10/04/2025		OUT OF HOURS CALL OUT
10/04/2025		ROAD SPRING - SUS
10/04/2025		ROAD SPRING - SUS
10/04/2025	,	ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE
10/04/2025	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CONSUMABLE CHARGE - ADD
24/02/2025		RFL Mar 2025
24/01/2025		VALVE - TYR
24/01/2025	,	ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE
24/01/2025		BALANCE - TYR
24/01/2025		235/65R16 - TYR
24/01/2025		235/65R16 - TYR
24/01/2025		CALLOUT CHARGE(S) - ADD
15/01/2025		BALANCE - TYR
15/01/2025		235/65R16 - TYR
15/01/2025	` ,	ENVIRONMENTAL CHARGE
15/01/2025		VALVE - TYR
21/10/2024	` ,	Recharge Routine, Service - Annual - Novuna Bespoke Event, Rchg From Inv: 2214210
21/10/2024		Recharge Routine, MOT - Class VII (Goods Vehicles), Rchg From Inv: 2214210
21/10/2024	0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST	Recharge Remove & Refit, Other Unspecified Work - Remove & Refit, Seal/Gasket/Joint, Rchg From Inv:
21/10/2024	0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES	Recharge Remove & Refit, Hydraulic Fluid - Remove & Refit, Hydraulic fluid (Brake), Rchg From Inv: 2
21/10/2024	0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES	Recharge Remove & Refit, Disc - Remove & Refit, Disc (incl. pads) - rear (pair), Rchg From Inv: 2214
28/02/2024	0 RFL	RFL Mar 24
12/02/2024	96,710 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Recharge Remove & Refit, Instruments - Remove & Refit, Instruments - instrument panel, Rchg From Inv
12/02/2024	96,710 ROAD TEST	Recharge Check, Checks - Check, Investigate & Report, Rchg From Inv: 94200L INTERMITTENT LOSS OF TOT
06/11/2023	93,101 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Recharge Routine, 90000 mls/kms Service - 2013/20 Transit (30,000 Intervals), Rchg From Inv: 93285L
06/11/2023	93,101 REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM	Recharge Remove & Refit, Cooling Fan Motor - Remove & Refit, Cooling fan motor, Rchg From Inv: 93285
06/11/2023	93,101 MOT	Recharge Routine, MOT - Class VII (Goods Vehicles), Rchg From Inv: 93285L
06/11/2023	93,101 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Recharge Remove & Refit, Lamps - Remove & Refit, Lamps exterior (front) - dipped beam bulb left, Rch
28/02/2023	0 RFL	RFL Mar 2023
01/11/2022	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Class VII MoT Test
01/11/2022	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S7 SERVICE
01/11/2022	0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST	Auxiliary drive belt (polyrib belt)
27/10/2022	0 TYRES	Change Tyre
27/10/2022	0 TYRES	Tyre Valve Inner Repair
1		

07/10/0000	0.77/750	140 15 1
27/10/2022	0 TYRES	Wheel Balance
27/10/2022	0 TYRES	Disposal of Tyre Casing
27/10/2022	0 TYRES	Disposal of Tyre Casing
27/10/2022	0 TYRES	Wheel Balance
27/10/2022	0 TYRES	Tyre Valve Inner Repair
27/10/2022	0 TYRES	Change Tyre
25/04/2022	0 ACCIDENT REPAIRS	Lamps exterior - indicator/parking light assy
25/04/2022	0 COLLECTION & DELIVERY	Basic road test (add once only)
25/04/2022	0 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)	Door mirror glass
25/04/2022	0 REPAIRS TO FUEL SYSTEM	Fuel filter element - in line
25/04/2022	71,194 BREAKDOWN RECOVERY	FUEL INJECTION
28/02/2022	0 RFL	RFL Feb 2022
28/02/2022	0 RFL	RFL Feb 2022
19/11/2021	0 RELIEF VEHICLE HIRE	Business Collection
19/11/2021	0 RELIEF VEHICLE HIRE	Business Delivery
19/11/2021	0 RELIEF VEHICLE HIRE	Road Fund Tax - Car
19/11/2021	0 RELIEF VEHICLE HIRE	Basic Rental
19/11/2021	0 RELIEF VEHICLE HIRE	Business Collection
19/11/2021	0 RELIEF VEHICLE HIRE	Business Delivery
19/11/2021	0 RELIEF VEHICLE HIRE	Road Fund Tax - Car
19/11/2021	0 RELIEF VEHICLE HIRE	Basic Rental
16/11/2021	0 RELIEF VEHICLE HIRE	Business Delivery
16/11/2021	0 RELIEF VEHICLE HIRE	Road Fund Tax - Car
16/11/2021	0 RELIEF VEHICLE HIRE	Basic Rental
16/11/2021	0 RELIEF VEHICLE HIRE	Business Collection
11/11/2021	0 REPAIRS TO COOLING SYSTEM	check air conditioning system air flow and pe
11/11/2021	0 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)	Door (front) - checkstrap right
11/11/2021	0 ACCIDENT REPAIRS	R&R Reflector
11/11/2021	0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES	Hydraulic fluid (Brake)
11/11/2021	0 REPAIRS TO ENGINE, EXHAUST	Auxiliary drive belt (polyrib belt)
11/11/2021	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S6 SERVICE
11/11/2021	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Class VII MoT Test
11/11/2021	0 COLLECTION & DELIVERY	Collection & Delivery
11/11/2021	0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES	Pads - front (axle set)
11/11/2021	0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES	Pads - rear (axle set)
11/11/2021	0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES	ROLLER BRAKE TEST
11/11/2021	0 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	R&R Roof Beacon
11/11/2021	0 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)	REPAIR REAR STEP
11/11/2021	0 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)	inspect towbar and socket as per service sche
03/06/2021	0 REPAIRS TO FUEL SYSTEM	Exhaust gas recirculation (EGR) valve
03/06/2021	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Engine management - read fault codes
03/06/2021	0 REPAIRS TO FUEL SYSTEM	Glow plugs (all)
24/03/2021	57,356 ACCIDENT REPAIRS	Roadwheel
24/03/2021	57,356 ACCIDENT REPAIRS	Roadwheel
24/03/2021	57,356 ACCIDENT REPAIRS	29135/Investigate & Report
24/03/2021	57,356 ACCIDENT REPAIRS	29113/Other Unspecified Repair
24/03/2021	57,356 ACCIDENT REPAIRS	29113/Other Unspecified Repair
02/03/2021	55,601 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Additional Battery
-	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•

02/03/2021	55,601 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	Additional Battery
02/03/2021	55,601 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	WE REQUIRE 1 HOURS LABOUR TO ASSES AND ATTEMP
02/03/2021	55,601 REPAIRS INTERNAL FITTINGS	Lock set
02/03/2021	55,601 COLLECTION & DELIVERY	WE WERE ASKED TO RECOVER VEHICLE AS LOCKED OU
02/03/2021	55,601 REPAIRS TO ELECTRICS/BATTERY	WE REQUIRE 1 HOURS LABOUR TO ASSES AND ATTEMP
01/03/2021	0 RFL	RFL Feb 2021
04/12/2020	54,306 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Class VII MoT Test
04/12/2020	54,306 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S5 SERVICE
02/10/2020	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	Tyre Valve Inner Repair
02/10/2020	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	Disposal of Tyre Casing
02/10/2020	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	Change Tyre
02/10/2020	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	Wheel Balance
29/02/2020	0 RFL	RFL FEB 2020
22/01/2020	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Class VII MoT Test
22/01/2020	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S4 SERVICE
22/01/2020	0 REPAIRS TO BRAKÈS	ROLLER BRAKE TEST
22/01/2020	0 REPAIRS TO BRAKES	Pads - front (axle set)
06/09/2019	0 500 HR SERVICE & INSP 6 MONTHS	FULL SERVICE AND INSPECTION INCLUDING ATTACHMENTS B SERVICE FIXED PRICE PM
06/09/2019	0 500 HR SERVICE & INSP 6 MONTHS	FULL SERVICE AND INSPECTION INCLUDING ATTACHMENTS B SERVICE FIXED PRICE PM
13/08/2019	0 TYRES	Disposal of Tyre Casing
13/08/2019	0 TYRES	Change Tyre
		ů ,
13/08/2019	0 TYRES	Tyre Valve Inner Repair
13/08/2019	0 TYRES	Change Tyre
13/08/2019	0 TYRES	Wheel Balance
13/08/2019	0 TYRES	Wheel Balance
13/08/2019	0 TYRES	Tyre Valve Inner Repair
13/08/2019	0 TYRES	Disposal of Tyre Casing
13/08/2019	0 TYRES	Wheel Balance
13/08/2019	0 TYRES	Tyre Valve Inner Repair
13/08/2019	0 TYRES	Disposal of Tyre Casing
13/08/2019	0 TYRES	Change Tyre
01/03/2019	0 RFL	RFL February 2019
17/01/2019	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Class VII MoT Test
17/01/2019	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S3 SERVICE
17/01/2019	0 TYRES	Spare wheel carrier
17/01/2019	0 DECOMMISSIONING (PRE AUCTION)	PreMOT Test
17/01/2019	,	PreMOT Test
17/01/2019	0 DECOMMISSIONING (PRE AUCTION)	
	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	Class VII MoT Test
17/01/2019	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S3 SERVICE
17/01/2019	0 TYRES	Spare wheel carrier
21/03/2018	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S2 SERVICE
21/03/2018	0 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)	OTHER UNSPECIFIED WORK - ROUTINE/ UNSCHEDULED LABOUR - EA0517 VEHICLE CONDITION
21/03/2018	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S2 SERVICE
21/03/2018	0 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)	OTHER UNSPECIFIED WORK - ROUTINE/ UNSCHEDULED LABOUR - EA0517 VEHICLE CONDITION
21/03/2018	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S2 SERVICE
21/03/2018	0 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)	OTHER UNSPECIFIED WORK - ROUTINE/ UNSCHEDULED LABOUR - EA0517 VEHICLE CONDITION
21/03/2018	0 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)	OTHER UNSPECIFIED WORK - ROUTINE/ UNSCHEDULED LABOUR - EA0517 VEHICLE CONDITION
21/03/2018	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	S2 SERVICE
	\ \ \-\	

15/02/2018	0 RFL	RFL EA MAR 18
05/03/2017	0 RFL	RFL ENGLAND MARCH 2017
22/02/2017	0 RFL	RFL FEB 17
23/01/2017	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	29135/Investigate & Report
23/01/2017	0 SERV/SAFETY INS (+ TEST FEE)	29175/Unscheduled Labour
08/11/2016	0 REPAIRS FOR MISUSE OR DAMAGE	Door (front) - mirror (exterior) right - Elec Controlled/Heated/Retractable
29/09/2016	0 REPAIRS TO BODY (NON ACCIDENT)	Request to supply and fit deadlocks to vehicle - Parts
1	,	1 11 3

No		